
Department of Project Management and Monitoring 

NOTICE FOR THE EXTENSION OF THE BIDDING PERIOD OF 

Design, Develop, Implementation and Maintenance of National 

Development Information System (NDIS) 

1. Bidding period in the Invitation for Bid of the above procurement which has been 

published on 25.04.2021.has been extended from 01.06.2021 until 16.06.2021. 

 

2. Bid Security Period and the Bid validity period remain unchanged. 

 

3. Bid shall be delivered to the Chairperson, Procurement Committee, Department of 

Project Management and Monitoring, General Treasury, Colombo 01 on or before 

15:00 hrs on 16.06.2021. Late bids will be rejected. Bid will be opened soon after 

the closing. Online method will be exercised for the bid opening.Zoom Meeting 

Link is  

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2639317493?pwd=OFhoSHFGZzA1eCtYMXhENmZlUWNkUT09 

 
 

4.  A complete set of Bidding Document in English language shall be purchased by 

the interested bidders via email on submission of a written application and valid 

cash deposit slip of non – refundable tender fee (Bid number and name of the 

Bidder should be indicated on the cash deposit slip) to Deputy Director, DPMM via 

email from 01.06.2021 until 15.06.2021 during 09:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs.The email 

address is piyarathna.barc@pmmd.treasury.gov.lk.  

 

5. Non-refundable tender fee of Rs. 20,000.00 for the bidding document can be paid 

by depositing cash to the following bank account. Account Name: Director General 

– DPMM Account Number :014100109027128 Bank Name : Peoples Bank, Union 

Place Branch. 

 

6. Original/valid cash deposit slip should be submitted with the Bid at the submission 

of bids, and it will be checked. The bids without the original/ valid cash deposit slip 

will be rejected.  

 

7. Other conditions of the Invitation for Bid which is published on 25.04.2021 remain 

unchanged. 

Chairperson 

Procurement Committee 

Department of Project Management and Monitoring. 

The Secretariat, 

Colombo 01. 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/2639317493?pwd=OFhoSHFGZzA1eCtYMXhENmZlUWNkUT09
mailto:barc@pmmd.treasury.gov.lk

